
Sapi Kambing/

Domba

1 I Gede Sukana 5103020107700409 1 -

2 I Made Suratman 5103063112780084 2 -

3 I Ketut Cangker 5103061212470003 4 -

4 I Ketut Eka Darsana 5103031604870003 2 -

5 I Made Artana 5103021805730001 3 -

6 I Made Murna 5103021702690005 2 -

7 I Made Suarsa 5103020806870005 2 -

8 I Ketut Darmi 5103020107450475 1 -

9 I Gede Sadri Putrayasa 7201090801970001 1 -

10 I Wayan Suparta 5103022111720005 1 -

11 Drs. I Nyoman Rana 5103020712570003 2 -

12 I Made Mandi 5103021008750009 1 -

13 Putu Agung Dwijaya 5103020707630009 4 -

14 I Ketut Sara 5103051211760002 1 -

15 I Made Suardana 5103050912780004 1 -
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Daftar Penerima Bantuan

Jumlah Ternak Mati/Potong 

Bersyarat
No. Nama NIK

JUMLAH

Mangupura, Agustus 2022

Mengetahui

Kepala Dinas Pertanian Dan Pangan 

NIP. 19671004 198812 1 001

Kabupaten Badung

I Wayan Wijana, S.Sos.,M.Si



Babi

- 10.000.000         

- 20.000.000         

- 40.000.000         

- 20.000.000         

- 30.000.000         

- 20.000.000         

- 20.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

- 20.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

- 40.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

- 10.000.000         

280.000.000       

Daftar Penerima Bantuan

Jumlah Ternak Mati/Potong 

Bersyarat Jumlah Bantuan 

(Rp.)

Mangupura, Agustus 2022

Mengetahui

Kepala Dinas Pertanian Dan Pangan 

NIP. 19671004 198812 1 001

Kabupaten Badung

I Wayan Wijana, S.Sos.,M.Si


